
Jan-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

03-Jan-04 PHAR JEFFEN EW -2.00 -2.00
04-Jan-04 STORM PRINCE WIN -1.00 -3.00
04-Jan-04 WESLEYS LAD WIN -1.00 -4.00
07-Jan-04 EL BLADE EW -2.00 -6.00
07-Jan-04 WHITGIFT ROCK WIN WON 5/1 5.00 -1.00
08-Jan-04 MASTER RIDE WIN -1.00 -2.00
10-Jan-04 LOUGH RYNN EW -2.00 -4.00
12-Jan-04 NARWHAL WIN 3RD 11/4 -1.00 -5.00
12-Jan-04 BOB LE GAOTH WIN 3RD 4/1 -1.00 -6.00
12-Jan-04 DOUBLE EW 1.36 -4.64
13-Jan-04 SYLVIES BUCK EW WON 16/1 R4 17.28 12.64
13-Jan-04 THE LAIRDS ENTRY EW -2.00 10.64
17-Jan-04 FREDS IN THE KNOW WIN -1.00 9.64
19-Jan-04 CAPTAIN TWOTHOUSAND EW -2.00 7.64
21-Jan-04 FARNE ISLE EW NO BET 0.00 7.64
22-Jan-04 LAZY BUT LIVELY WIN -1.00 6.64
24-Jan-04 SOUND OF CHEERS EW WON 10/1 12.00 18.64
24-Jan-04 CALATAGAN WIN -1.00 17.64
24-Jan-04 MIDDLETHORPE WIN -1.00 16.64
27-Jan-04 SIR TALBOT WIN 3.00 19.64
31-Jan-04 KERRY LADS EW -2.00 17.64
31-Jan-04 TUSK WIN N/R NR 0.00 17.64


